
FT MYERS WOMEN'S COUNCIL OF REALTORS LOCAL AFFILIATES

Last Name First Name Company Address City State   Zip Phone Email
Chapman Blake State Insurance USA, LLC 9377 Six Mile Cypress Pkwy, Suite 115 Fort Myers FL 33966 239‐567‐9992 Blake@StateinsuranceUSA.com
Chase Deborah Norris Home Furnishings 14125 S. Tamiami Trail Naples FL 33912 239‐690‐9844 dchase@norrishomefurnishngs.com
Colman Joanna The Real Estate Book 1420 NW 20th Terr Cape Coral FL 33993 239‐462‐3854 joanna@trebfl.com
Delaney, ESQ. Jennifer Law Office of Kevin Jursinski & Assoc 15701 S. Tamiami Trail Fort Myers FL 33908 239‐337‐5364 jdelaney@kfjlaw.com
Frazier Joann WCI Communities and Pelican Preserve 10571 Veneto Drive Fort Myers FL 33913 239‐464‐0671 JoannFrazier@WCICommunities.com
Gerwitz Felice United Inspection Services 15720 S. Pebble Lane Fort Myers FL 33912 239‐470‐7471 felice@mediaangels.com
Hill  Terry FASTSIGNS 12211 S. Cleveland Avenue Fort Myers FL 33907 239‐274‐0744 348@fastsigns.com 
Hilla Erica I Mortgage 5237 Summerlin Commons Blvd. Fort Myers FL 33907 239‐565‐9639 erica.hilla@imortgage.com
Hubicki Debbie Haas & Hubicki Ins Assoc 3398 Forum Blvd #110 Fort Myers Fl 33905 239‐931‐5390 Debbie.Hubicki@Brightway.com
Jorgensen Elizabeth Prompt Appraisals. Inc. 2710 Del Prado Blvd. #2‐163 Cape Coral FL 33904 239‐850‐3999 appraisals@promptappraisals.biz
Kazor Pat Arbonne Cosmetics 8259 Potomac Lane Naples FL 34104 239‐455‐5717 pckarbonn@comcast.net
King Steven Norris Home Furnishings 14125 S. Tamiami Trail Fort Myers FL 33912 239‐690‐9844 sking@norrishomefurnishings.com
Magie Ted First Call Restoration 4305 Exchange Avenue Naples FL 34104 239‐961‐2863 Ted.Magie@FCRfirst.com
Montgomery Audra Advantaira Trust, LLC 1520 Royal Palm Square Blvd. #320 Fort Myers FL 33919 239‐333‐1032 audra@advantatrust.com
Offenhauser Connie Lighting Appraisal Services 7340 Twin Eagle Lane Fort Myers FL 33912 239‐841‐0286 Connieoffey@gmail.com
Shay‐See Theresa Costco Wholesale 7171 Cypress Lake Drive Fort Myers FL 33907 239‐415‐6003 W351mkt01@costco.com 
Torres Adriana Stage & Amaze 8578 Colony Trace Drive Fort Myers FL 33908 239‐738‐0951 adriana@stageandamaze.com
Vanderveen Bruce Signarama 13720 Jetport Commerce Pkwy. #1 Fort Myers FL 33913 239‐791‐8810 b@signarama‐fortmyerssouth.com
Vanderveen Darlene All American Printing 4621 Bayshore Road N. Fort Myers FL 33917 239‐225‐2198 d@allamericanprinting.us

Collins David Marketplace Title 10600 Chevrolet Way Suite 103 Estero FL 33928 413‐262‐2622 David@FLTitles.com
Altemeyer Rick WFG / Transamerica 4575 Via Royal STE. 100 Fort Myers FL 33919 239‐980‐7883 Wfg7702@gmail.com
Heidt Chris PrimeLending 5237 Summerlin Commons Blvd. Fort Myers FL 33907 239‐470‐6310 cheidt@primelending.com
Ferandez John John Ferandez Photography, Inc. 3150 Shorewood Lane Unit 201 Fort Myers FL 33907 239‐571‐6293 john@johnfernandezphotography.net
Schafer Michele Miloff Aubuchon Realty 1628 SE 39th Street Cape Coral FL 33904 239‐292‐7370 micheleschafer1@gmail.com
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